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AMM

the swash evenly spread over the ground providing 
a mulch to improve soil moisture retention and 
seed germination.

Features
 Clevis hitch cat 1 three point linkage

  Floating top link
4mm Body panel to withstand obstacle impact

 Blades pivoting on hardened bushes and grade 8 
bolts

 Adjustable height skids
 Built-in mulching bar
 6 series drive shaft with friction clutch

AHM
Typical applications:

Wheat, Maize, Sorghum, Rice and 
Cotton stubble.

Tobacco
Potato haulms
Pineapple tops
Pasture topping
Prunings ~ Macadamia and Grape
Banana plant prunings

Features
 Double skin steel body panels to 
withstand obstacle impact

 Clevis hitch cat 1 and 2 three 
point linkage

 4&6 x SPBX Section belt rotor 
drive on large diameter pulleys 
for optimum blade tip speed

 Series 8 drive shaft with friction 
clutch

 Floating top link

 220mm (9”) diameter rotor tube 

reduce power requirements and 
even out belt loadings. 
 Blades pivoting on hardened bush-
es and grade 8 bolts.
 55mm diameter taper lock rotor 
support bearings.
 
swath spread.
 Adjustable height skids.

 

 
 
 

 Roller or castor wheels standard.  

 4 x SPBX section belt rotor drive on large dia pulleys for optimum blade tip speed.

 Hammers  standard, ‘Y’  option.

 4mm thick plate monocoque body construction.

 Chain top link option.

AMM/155

AHM/240

AHM/285

AHM Sweet Potato Mulcher

ASM/200

ASM
Universal low clearance mulcher suitable 
for roadside grass maintenance, orchard 
and vineyard prunings

Features
 Can be front or rear mounted on the 
tractor.

 Hydraulic side shift standard.
 Can be built LH or RH offset.
 6 series drive shaft with friction clutch 
standard.

SWEET POTATO SERIES

Additional features to the standard AMM 
and AHM mulchers

 Centrally mounted 3PL

 Park stands x 4 for storage

 Tine brackets on rear frame tube 850mm   

 centres

 Tines laser cut out of bisalloy 400, 75x20mm  

 section, 1500mm long with 10 adjusting holes

 Short Y blades over row



 
M

odel 
C

utting 
M

in   
N

o. 
C

utting 
W

eight T
ransport 

O
ptions  

 
W

idths 
R

equirem
ent 

B
lades 

H
eight cm

 
kg 

W
idth 

Sw
ath 

Friction 
R

ear 
C

astor 
M

ulching 
1000 

H
am

m
ers 

Flat 
Straight 

Y
 

cm
 

Ins 
kW

 
hp 

 
C

lutch 
R

oller 
W

heels 
B

ar 
PTO

 K
it 

 
B

lade 
B

lade 
B

lade

A
M

M
/155 

155 
61 

23 
30 

32 
2 - 10 

490 
177 

O
 

S 
O

 
O

 
S 

N
 

N
 

O
 

O
 

S
A

M
M

/195 
195 

77 
30 

40 
40 

2 - 10 
575 

232 
O

 
S 

O
 

O
 

S 
N

 
N

 
O

 
O

 
S

A
H

M
/160 

160 
63 

37 
50 

36 
2 - 10 

710 
187 

O
 

S 
O

 
O

 
O

 
O

 
N

 
O

 
O

 
S

A
H

M
/195 

195 
77 

44 
60 

48 
2 - 10 

815 
222 

O
 

S 
O

 
O

 
O

 
O

 
N

 
O

 
O

 
S 

A
H

M
/240  

240 
94 

51 
70 

60 
2 - 10 

925 
267 

O
 

S 
O

 
O

 
O

 
O

 
N

 
O

 
O

 
S

A
H

M
/285  

285 112 
60 

85 
72 

2 - 10 
1100 

318 
O

 
S 

O
 

S 
O

 
O

 
N

 
O

 
O

 
S

A
SM

/200*  
200 

79 
37 

50 
18 

2 - 10 
760 

232 
N

 
S 

S 
O

 
SX

2 
O

 
S 

N
 

N
 

O
A

SM
/265*  

265 104 
48 

65 
24 

2 - 10 
920 

297 
N

 
S 

S 
O

 
SX

2 
O

 
S 

N
 

N
 

O

A
O

M
/200 

200 
79 

37 
50 

18  
2 - 10 

760 
232 

N
 

S 
S 

O
 

SX
2 

O
 

S 
N

 
N

 
O

A
O

M
/265 

265 104 
48 

65 
24 

2 - 10 
920 

297 
N

 
S 

S 
O

 
SX

2 
O

 
S 

N
 

N
 

O

A
H

M
/ 160F

 
160 

63 
51 

70 
18 

2 - 10 
980 

187 
N

 
S 

S 
O

 
N

 
S 

S 
N

 
N

 
O

A
H

M
//195F

 
195 

77 
60 

85 
24 

2 - 10 
1100 

222 
N

 
S 

S 
O

 
N

 
S 

S 
N

 
N

 
O

A
H

M
//240F

 
240 

94 
67 

95 
30 

2 - 10 
1250 

272 
N

 
S 

S 
O

 
N

 
S 

S 
N

 
N

 
O

 
 

Your D
ealer

 

M
anufactured by

:

A
rkw

right C
rescent

Taree N
SW

 2430
T

ELEPH
O

N
E (02) 6552 6888 ~

 FA
X

 (02) 6551 0307
Em

ail: sales@
agrifarm

.com
.au

W
eb site: w

w
w

.agrifarm
.com

.au
A

g - Engineering’s policy is to continually review
 m

achine designs to im
prove perform

ance.
W

e therefore reserve the right to vary the 
 to those show

n on this brochure.

N
 = N

ot available         S = Standard 
 

 
O

 = O
ption 

  
 

Forestry M
odels Fitted W

ith H
eavy D

uty R
otor &

 A
dditional Body Panels

 

*A
SM

 M
odels Fitted W

ith H
ydraulic Side Shift

A
G

 - EN
G

IN
EER

IN
G

 P
T

Y
. LT

D
.

A
BN

15
168

153
419


