

MULGHERS





AMM

Pasture and crop residues are finely chopped and the swash evenly spread over the ground providing a mulch to improve soil moisture retention and seed germination.

Features

- * Clevis hitch cat I three point linkage
- * Floating top link
- * 4mm Body panel to withstand obstacle impact
- * Blades pivoting on hardened bushes and grade 8 holts
- * Adjustable height skids
- * Built-in mulching bar
- * 6 series drive shaft with friction clutch

AHM

Typical applications:

Wheat, Maize, Sorghum, Rice and Cotton stubble.

Tobacco

Potato haulms

Pineapple tops

Pasture topping

Prunings ~ **Macadamia** and **Grape**

Banana plant prunings

Features

- * Double skin steel body panels to withstand obstacle impact
- * Clevis hitch cat I and 2 three point linkage
- * 4&6 x SPBX Section belt rotor drive on large diameter pulleys for optimum blade tip speed
- * Series 8 drive shaft with friction clutch
- * Floating top link
- * 220mm (9") diameter rotor tube with 6 row blade configuration to reduce power requirements and even out belt loadings.
- * Blades pivoting on hardened bushes and grade 8 bolts.
- * 55mm diameter taper lock rotor support bearings.
- * Fully adjustable rear flap to control swath spread.
- * Adjustable height skids.







SWEET POTATO SERIES

Additional features to the standard AMM and AHM mulchers

- * Centrally mounted 3PL
- * Park stands x 4 for storage
- * Tine brackets on rear frame tube 850mm
- * Tines laser cut out of bisalloy 400, 75x20mm section, 1500mm long with 10 adjusting holes
- * Short Y blades over row



Universal low clearance mulcher suitable for roadside grass maintenance, orchard and vineyard prunings

Features

- * Can be front or rear mounted on the tractor.
- * Hydraulic side shift standard.
- * Can be built LH or RH offset.
- ***** 6 series drive shaft with friction clutch standard.
- * Roller or castor wheels standard.
- * 4 x SPBX section belt rotor drive on large dia pulleys for optimum blade tip speed.

ASM/200

- * Hammers fitted standard, 'Y' flail option.
- * 4mm thick plate monocoque body construction.
- * Chain top link option.



Mulcher Specifications

	AHM/160F 160 63 51 AHM//195F 195 77 60 AHM//240F 240 94 67	AOM/200 200 79 37 AOM/265 265 104 48		ASM/200* 200 79 37 ASM/265* 265 104 48	AHM/195 195 // 44 AHM/240 240 94 51 AHM/285 285 112 60	160 63	AMM/155 155 61 23 AMM/195 195 77 30	Model Cutting Widths Req
	70 95	50		50 65	85 0		30 40	Min uirement hp
	18 24 30	18 24		18	60 72	36	32 40	No. Blades
▲Fores	2 - 10 2 - 10 2 - 10	2 - I0 2 - I0		2 - 10 2 - 10	2 - 10 2 - 10 2 - 10	•	2 - 10 2 - 10	Cutting Height cm
stry Moc	980 1100 1250	760 920	* _	760 920	925 1100	710	490 575	Weight
lels Fitted V	187 222 272	232 297	*ASM Models	232 297	267	187	177 232	Weight Transport kg Width
Vith Heavy	zzz	zz	ls Fitted With Hyd	zz	000	0	00	Swath Deflectors
Duty R	SSS	S S	ith Hydr	νν	SSS	S	νν	Friction Clutch
otor & /	ννν	ν ν	raulic Side	νν	000	0	00	Rear Roller
▲Forestry Models Fitted With Heavy Duty Rotor & Additional Body Panels	000	00	le Shift	00	∽ O C	0	00	Castor Wheels
ody Panels	ZZZ	S XX		SX2 X2	000	0	s s	Options Mulching Bar
U,	ννν	00		00	000	0	zz	1000 PTO Kit
	SSS	s s		νν	ZZZ	Z	zz	Hammers
	zzz	zz		zz	000	0	00	Flat Blade
	ZZZ	ΖZ		ΖZ	000	0	00	Straight Blade
	000	00		00	s s s	S	ss	Υ

N = Not available

S = Standard

Manufactured by:

Arkwright Crescent Taree NSW 2430

TELEPHONE (02) 6552 6888 ~ FAX (02) 6551 0307

Web site: www.agrifarm.com.au

Ag - Engineering's policy is to continually review machine designs to improve performance.

We therefore reserve the right to vary the specifications to those shown on this brochure. Email: sales@agrifarm.com.au















